REPRESENTING THE FINEST IN CONTEMPORARY REALISM AND AMERICAN IMFRESSIONISM

“BEST OF REALISM?” “A MIDSUMMER NIGHT”

e TP Ple =, 7 T3
r_. -

“Just Clowning Around™ a1l on canvas by Robert Luby “Homeland Moon™ oil on canvas by Peter Stone

2006 EXHIBITIONS
"SUMMER CELEBRATION"

“CONTEMPORARY NUDE IN ART” WITH TONI CASSIDY, SUSAN CICCONI, GAYLE CONDIT, JOY MOTISI & KAREN RIDDET
Artists’ Reception: Saturday, June 17, 2006, 5 - 8 PM
Theough Juky 1, 2006

"BEST OF REALISM"

INCLUDING LEADING MEMBERS OF THE INTERNATIONAL GUILD OF REALISM
Artists” Recephion: Saturday, July 8, 2006, 5 - 8§ PM

Through July 29, 2006

"A MIDSUMMER NIGHT" GALLERY GROUF EXHIBITION
Artists’ Reception; Saturday, August 5, 2006, 5 - 8 PM
Through Awpust 26, 20046

"CONTEMPORARY NUDE IN ART" A SPECIAL FIGURATIVE EXHIBITION
Artists’ Reception: Saturday, September 2, 20046, 5- 8 PM
Through September 29, 2006

"MASTERPIECES FOR ALL SEASONS"
Artisis’ Beceplion: Saturday, Movember 25, 2006, 4 - 7 PM
Through December 22, 2006

"HOLIDAY VISIDNS"
Artists’ Reception: Sunday, December 10, 2006, 1 - 4 PM

FEATURED ARTIST'S SHOWINGS

* LARRY CHARLES & DEBRA TEARE: Saturday, July 1, 2006, 5 - 8 PM

= B. NICOLE KLASSEN: Saturday, July 15, 2006, 5 - 8 PM

» KENNETH EVANS: Saturday, July 22, 2006, 5 - § PM

= ROBERT K. ROARK: Saturday, July 29, 2006, 5 - & PM

= JAMES RODGERS: Saturday, August 12, 2006, 5 - 8 PM

= DENISE KELLY & GEORGE MARKS, JR.: Saturday, August 19, 2006, 5 - 8 PM
: : * DIMETRIOUS ATHAS: Saturday, August 26, 2006, 5 - 8 PM

“Gaia”  bronze sculpture by Vingent J. Russo * PETER STONE: Saturday, September 9, 2006, 5 -8 PM

Previews are welcomed. Please contact us for further information and a complete listing of artists,

WINSTANLEY-ROARK FINE ARTS!

601 MAIN STREET, RTE. 6A - DENNIS, MA 02638

LOCAL: 1.508.385.4713 - TOLL FREE: 1.866.385.4713
__INTERNET: httP:ffwww.m&sterfulart.enm - EMAIL: wrfa@masterfular‘t.cnnl




